
िनिवदा पूछताछ
TENDER ENQUIRY

[ ाहक नामांिकत सीिमत िनिवदा]
[CUSTOMER NOMINATED LIMITED TENDER]

िनिवदा सं./Tender No 1600001910
य अिधकारी/Purchase Exec. V.M.Salvi

सेवा म /To

दूरभाष सं./Telephone
फै  स सं./Fax
ई-मेल/E-Mail

िवभाग/Department P-15B COMMERCIAL
य अिधकारी/Purchase Exec. V.M.Salvi

दूरभाष सं./Telephone No 23762765
फै  स सं./Fax No 23782302
ई-मेल/E-Mail vmsalvi@mazdock.com

िनिवदा सं./Tender No 1600001910

आरएफ  यू सं./RFQ No 2170001959

िनिवदा ितिथ/ Tender Date
िनिवदा बंद की ितिथ/Tender Closing Date 27.02.2024
िनिवदा बंद होने का समय/Tender Closing Time 14:00:00

िनिवदा शु  क/Tender Fee /Rs 0.00
बयाना रािश/EMD Amount /Rs 0.00
पुव िबड बैठक ितिथ और समय/Pre Bid Meeting Date & Time ,00:00:00
िनिवदा खोलने की ितिथ और समय/Tender Opening Date & Time 29.02.2024,14:30:00

 ताव वैधता ित िथ है/Offer should be valid up to 27.07.2024
सुर ा जमा/Security Deposit 0.00 %आदेश मू का/PO value
वरीय बक जमानत /Perf. Bank Guarantee 5.00 %आदेश मू का/PO value

( आगे के िववरण हेतु कृपया स  बं िनयम शत को पढ़े । सुिनि त कर िक कोटेशन और संबंिधत प ाचार के िलए िवभाग का नाम, य अिधकारी का नाम ,िनिवदा सं  या,
बंद होने का समय एवं ितिथ एवं आरएफ  यू सं. अपने कोटेशनम िलख ।
Kindly read and refer relevant terms & conditions for further details. Do ensure to Quote Department Name, Purchase Executive ‘s Name , Tender
Number, closing date & time and RFQ Number in your Quotation & related correspondence )

ि य महोदय/महोदया
Dear Sir / Madam ,

िवषय /SUB:- PROCUREMENT OF PAINTS FOR NON SKID PAINTS SCHEME FOR HELLO & HANGER DECKS AND
FLIGHT DECK OF Y-12707.

माझगाँव डॉक िशपिब  डस िलिमटेड िति त/संभािवत आपूितकताओं से िन  न हेतु, ितयोिगता क दो बोली णाली म ( भाग -।
तकिनकी - वािण बोली एवं भाग ।। मू बोली ) बोली आमंि त करती है।
Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited (MDL) invites Competitive – Bid from reputed Supplier for the following in TWO BID
system ( Part - । Techno - Commercial Bid & Part - ।। Price Bid ).

सं.
SL.No.

साम ी / सेवा िववरण
Material / Service Details

मा ा / इकाई
Quantity / unit

आपूित ितिथ
Delivery Date

00010 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000055198
DOCUMENT-PAINT PROCUREMENT FOR HELO
DECK

1 SET 15.04.2024

Page: 1 of 3



िनिवदा सं./ Tender No:- 1600001910 िनिवदा ितिथ/ Tender Date:- आरएफ  यू सं./RFQ No:- 2170001959

सं.
SL.No.

साम ी / सेवा िववरण
Material / Service Details

मा ा / इकाई
Quantity / unit

आपूित ितिथ
Delivery Date

साम ी वणन/Material Description :DOCUMETS-VENDOR TO PROVIDE FOLLOWING
DOCUMENTS FOR PROCUREMENT OF NON SKID PAINTS FOR HELO AND FLIGHT DECK
AREA AS PER NCD 1494, ISSUE 1, JULY 2012

1) TECHNICAL DATA SHEET OF THE PRODUCTS INCLUDING DETAILED PROCEDURE
FOR
COATING APPLICATION, RECOATING INTERVALS, MACHINES & EQUPEMENTS TO BE
USED
2) REPAIR & RENEWAL PROCEDURES OF THE PAINT SYST.
3) MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET OF THE PRODUCTS OFFERED

00020 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023647
PEN GUARD PRIMER (RED)

120 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :PEN GUARD PRIMER (RED)
00030 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023649

JOTAMASTIC 87 (ALUMINIUM)
300 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :JOTAMASTIC 87 (ALUMINIUM)
00040 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023652

JOTA ARMOUR (DARK GRAY)
1,100 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :JOTA ARMOUR (DARK GRAY)
00050 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023654

HARDTOP XP
120 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :HARDTOP XP
00060 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 110000000000004070

THINNER 17
300 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :THINNER 17
00070 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000021244

THINNER 10
20 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :THINNER 10
00080 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 110000000000004173

SIGMA COVER 280 PRIMER
120 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :SIGMACOLAN INDIA PVT LTD (PPG COATING)
SIGMACOVER 280 PRIMER

00090 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023643
AMERCOAT 137(DARK GREY)

380 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :AMERCOAT 137(DARK GREY)
00100 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023644

AMERCOAT 138 G (DARK GREY)
1,200 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :AMERCOAT 138 G (DARK GREY)
00110 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023645 120 Liter 15.04.2024

Page: 2 of 3



िनिवदा सं./ Tender No:- 1600001910 िनिवदा ितिथ/ Tender Date:- आरएफ  यू सं./RFQ No:- 2170001959

सं.
SL.No.

साम ी / सेवा िववरण
Material / Service Details

मा ा / इकाई
Quantity / unit

आपूित ितिथ
Delivery Date

SIGMADUR GLOSS
साम ी वणन/Material Description :SIGMADUR GLOSS

00120 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 110000000000004477
SIGMA THINNER 91-92-SIGMAKALON

20 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :SIGMA THINNER 91-92-SIGMAKALON
00130 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023670

THINNER T 10
320 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :THINNER T 10
00140 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000021247

THINNER 21-06
20 Liter 15.04.2024

00150 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 110000000000004461
INTERGUARD 269 - AKZO MOBLE

140 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :INTERGUARD 269 OF AKZO NOBLE
00160 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023660

INTERGUARD 7600 (ALLUMINIUM)
380 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :INTERGUARD 7600 (ALLUMINIUM)
00170 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023662

INTERSHIELD 851 (DARK GREY)
1,300 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :INTERSHIELD 851 (DARK GREY)
00180 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 150000000000023663

INTERGUARD 740
120 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :INTERGUARD 740
00190 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 110000000000004484

THINNER GTA 220 - AKZO NOBLE
140 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :THINNER GTA-220-AKZO NOBLE
00200 साम ी सं./ Material Number :- 110000000000004472

THINNER GTA 007-AKZO NOBLE
260 Liter 15.04.2024

साम ी वणन/Material Description :THINNER GTA 007-AKZO NOBLE

िनयम और शत : भाग ए मे िलखी ई और इतर संल प े इस िनिवदा एक अिभ अंग ह |हम आशा ह की,हम ितयोिग क और उिचत
ाव इस िनिवदा के िलए ा होगा |

Terms & Conditions as indicated in Part A of this tender and other enclosures / annexures form an integral part of this tender
document. We look forward to receive your most competitive and reasonable offer against this Tender.

माझगाँव डॉक िशपिब स िलिमटेड के िलए /For Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Ltd

Page: 3 of 3


